Project Number
Building Number
Drawing Number
Project Title
Location
Issue Date Checked Drawn
Drawing Title
Approved:

U UNDERCUT 1"
V LEAD GLASS
FRAME TYPE NOMENCLATURE
X x
DENOTES FRAME SUB-TYPE
DENOTES FRAME TYPE
  (SEE ADJACENT FRAME TYPE ELEVATIONS)
FRAME SUB-TYPES
M MASONRY HEAD
  (SEE ADJACENT FRAME SUB-TYPES ELEVATIONS)
MT MASONRY HEAD AND TERMINATED STOPS
  (SEE ADJACENT FRAME SUB-TYPES ELEVATIONS)
R RADIATION RESISTANT (SEE SPECIFICATIONS)
T TERMINATED STOP
  (SEE ADJACENT FRAME SUB-TYPES ELEVATIONS)
NOTES
1. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR DOOR WIDTH AND HEIGHT
2. INSET FRAME DEPTH/THROAT IS 6" UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED
3. INSET FRAME'S HEAD WIDTH IS 2" UNLESS DENOTED AS
MASONRY HEAD
4. WRAPPED FRAME'S HEAD WIDTH IS 2"
LOUVER SCHEDULE
LEVEL TYPE COUNT HEIGHT WIDTH HEAD HEIGHT SILL HEIGHT Frame Material Frame Finish
LOUVER
AREA
DETAIL
NOTESHEAD JAMB SILL
MECH PENTHOUSE L4 1 6' - 0" 8' - 6" 11' - 8 9/32" 5' - 8 9/32" ALUM ANOD 51 SF F5/A-502 C3/A-503 D3/A-503
MECH PENTHOUSE L8 1 7' - 10" 7' - 0" 12' - 9" 4' - 11" ALUM ANOD 55 SF F5/A-502 C3/A-503 D3/A-503 INSULATED BLANK PANELS
ROOF PLAN L1 1 4' - 0" 11' - 6" 8' - 7 5/16" 4' - 7 5/16" ALUM ANOD 46 SF F5/A-502 C3/A-503 D3/A-503
ROOF PLAN L2 4 1' - 6" 3' - 0" 5' - 10" 4' - 4" ALUM ANOD 5 SF F5/A-502 C3/A-503 D3/A-503 INSULATED BLANK PANELS
Grand total: 7 7
STOREFRONT
Mark Count Length Height Area Glazing Material
FRAME DETAIL
Frame Material Frame Finish HEAD JAMB SILL
W04 1 13' - 4" 5' - 6 21/32" 74 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C1/A-503 F1/A-501 F1/A-503
W04 1 12' - 9 1/2" 5' - 7 1/2" 72 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C1/A-503 F1/A-501 F1/A-503
W06 1 16' - 0" 13' - 11" 223 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C7/A-503 F9/A-501 F1/A-503
W06 1 16' - 0" 13' - 11" 223 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C7/A-503 F9 & F5/A-501 F1/A-503
W09 1 8' - 8" 11' - 8 3/4" 102 SF LG# 1 ALUM ANOD F1/A-602 F1/A-602 E1/A-602
W09A 1 8' - 8" 8' - 8 1/4" 75 SF LG# 1 ALUM ANOD F1/A-602 F1/A-602 E1/A-602
W10 1 8' - 0" 8' - 8" 69 SF MG# 1 ALUM ANOD F1/A-602 F1/A-602 E1/A-602
W10 1 7' - 5" 8' - 8" 64 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C1/A-503 F1/A-501 B9/A-503
W11 1 4' - 5" 1' - 5 1/2" 6 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C1/A-503 F1/A-501 D3/A-503
W11 1 4' - 4" 1' - 6" 6 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C1/A-503 F1/A-501 D3/A-503
W12 1 19' - 3" 14' - 7" 281 SF IL# 1 ALUM ANOD C7/A-503 F5/A-501 F1/A-503
Revisions: Date: 05/09/2022